STANDARD SIDEWALK 4" (MIN.) 

NEW SIDEWALK TO INCLUDE A t 
EXPANSION JOINT AT 100' INTERVALS IFAT DRIVEWAYS AND OTHER VEHICLE USED AREAS 6" (MIN.) 

NEW STRETCH OF SIDEWALK EXCEEDS 100'. 

SIDEWALK DESIGN STANDARDS 
NTS 

WllES;_
1. ALL SIDEWALKS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED (2,500) PSI CONCRETE NOT LESS THAN FIVE (5) FEET IN WIDTH FOR PUBLIC 

DEDICATED RIGHTS-OF-WAY AND FOUR (4) FEET FOR PRIVATE RIGHTS-OF-WAY, OR AS SPECIFIED IN EACH TOC DISTRICT, AND HAVING A THICKNESS OF 
NOT LESS THAN FOUR (4) INCHES, PROVIDED, HOWEVER, THAT ALL SIDEWALKS CROSSING AT VEHICULAR DRIVEWAY SHALL HAVE A THICKNESS OF NOT